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
Brooks, 507 Abington bldg.

$100 MAKES $44 In 17 months; does this
interest you ?
BUTTERWORTH-STEPHENSO- N CO.. Inc.,
6th and Wash. Sts.. 35 Lafayette Bldg.

PROMINENT corner, 50x100, on business
street, in Swift's townstte, Kenton. Inquire
at 508 Washington st., Vancouver, Wash.

PORTLAND HB1GHTS 2 lots on Elm
st., $4000; cheapest buy in city. Geo. C.
Mason, Room 1126 Board of Trade.

$500 CASH house In Irvlngton,
fruit, lawn, etc.. $3000.

LIND A HIGLEY, 132 Third Street.
CHOICE LOT, Vt block from Alberta car,

only real buyer need apply.Sheap;M 73, Oregonlan.

FOR SALE CHEAP, lot in Waverleigh
Heights and eruon. Owner, E 68, Ore-
gonian.

LOT 50x100. fully Improved near S7th and
Tillamook. $550 easy terms. A real snap.
Phone Tabor 431, B 2080.

INVESTORS Go to tne Owners" Realty As-
sociation; buy direct of owners and aar
commission. 206 A bin g ton bldg.

$2700 $100 cash, $25 monthly, beaotiful bun-
galow. 51st near Hawthorne. Dr. Darling.

FOit SALE house at 742 E. Main,
near 22d; hot water heat. Phone E 1311.

FOB SALE REAL ESTATE.

THREE GOOD HOMES.
New. modern houe on high, sightly cor--nr

In Rose City Park;' bouse ha 6 large
rooms and sieeping-porc- electric light,
bath, cemt-n- t basement furnace and can
be bought for $3650; $650 ca?h.

Another one in same locality. This fc s
modern bungalow with five rooms; price
$2750.

house on Peninsula, hot and cold
water, bath, basement and electric lights;
price $2XK. $(0 cash. (332)

HARTMAN A THOMPSON,
Chamber of Commerce.

SMALL PAYMENT DOWN,
Balance like rent;

Elegant,
MODERN HOUSE.Reception hall, parlor, dining-roo-

and large kit- hen;
DANDY PANTRY.

3 large light bedrooms with closet in
each room.

BATHROOM,
electric light and gas,

FURNACE,
cement- basement and cement floor,

CEMENT WALKS,
In flrst-cla- s neighborhood,

$3000.
MOORE A HALL.

12 Abington Bldg Phone Main 802.
DO YOU WANT TO BUILD?Let our architect draw plans for you

free of charge. Our building department
Is in charge of a Californian, who is anauthority on bungalow structure. Weguarantee the qualty of our work to be
of the highest only. We refer you toyour bank or to Dun or Bradstreet as toour responsibility. We loan money forbuilding and build on easy terms. You
don't have to hunt for what ou want.
We will build it for you. This plan will
save you money.

W M. CONKLIN A CO.. INC..
407 Wells-Farg- o Bldg. A 1747. M. 2859.

NOB HILL HnMB.Exceptionally well built, thoroughly
modern home, finely finished In selectedlarch, ash and flr; has reception hall,
living-roo- den with fireplace and built-i- n

book cases, paneled dining-roo- klt- -
hen with rvery modern dtmventen e, one

bedroom 14x28. two smaller bedrooms andsewing room on second floor and two very
attractive bedrooms on tiiird floor; hotwater heating with asbestos-covere- d pipep;two full lots, corner, alone worth $rtOM;good location; price t.XM. R. F Ryan.
605 Chamber of Commerce. Main 1903. A

--lIl J
20TH AND EAST ANKENY.

modern house; good corner; four
good-wire- d bedrooms, furnace, fireplace, ce-
ment basement, laundry trays, fruit trees;
can be bought this week at a snap, as
owner is in need of money ; terms can be
made. ,

H. P. PALMER-JONE- S CO.,
213 Commercial Club Bldg.

M. 8U90, A 2653.

NEW, modern residence, best East
Side location, very best residence district
with values increasing; this is a light new
place, especially well built and unusually
attractive; $3250 buys it, and easy terms;
would accept lot as part payment. If in-
terested in a house, see it. Call 513
Chamber Comn-erce- .

7 LOTS $250 EACH.
$10 down, $5 month, no taxes, no Interest,

est, lots all clear, water in, on macadam-
ized road; take 2 or more if you want good
lots cheap on easy payments; good neigh-
borhood; see theee at once. 309 Concordbldg., 2d and Stark.

$2100 $400 DOWN, balance monrfily pay-
ments; worth $2500. I can show you;

liew California bungalow with fire-
place and every n.odern convenience of a
high-grad- e home, on Improved street in
the desirable Rose City district. 2 blocksto car. Jas. C. Logan, sole agent. 320 Vi
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